9/18/23, 4:04 PM about:blank

## **BUSINESS LICENSE**

## CITY OF DESERT HOT SPRINGS



OWNER NAME:

TAX COLLECTOR'S OFFICE, City of Desert Hot Springs. The person, firm or corporation named below, and whose residence or place of business is located as there shown, having this day paid to the Tax Collector the sum specified, is hereby licensed to engage in the business, profession or occupation named, in the City of Desert Hot Springs, for the term ending on the date which appears stated on this license. This license is issued pursuant and subject to all the Laws and Ordinances regulating license fees adopted by the City Council and applicable to the conduct of such business, profession or occupation in the City of Desert Hot Springs. The person, firm corporation below named is hereby granted license pursuant to the provisions of the Desert Hot Springs Business License Ordinance and all other Ordinances of the City of Desert Hot Springs to engage in, carry on or conduct in the City of Desert Hot Springs, the business, trade calling, profession or exhibition, described as follows. This license is issued without verification that the licensee is subject to or exempt from licensing by the State of California. The law requires a sworn statement of business transacted.

**CLASSIFICATION:** 

**BUSINESS TYPE:** 

Fire Protection

VI - Special Contractor #2

ELECTRIC (GENERAL) C-10

FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE CORPORATION DESCRIPTION: **BUSINESS NAME:** 

**DBA MOUNTAIN ALARM** 

**BUSINESS LOCATION:** 4155 HARRISON BLVD.

**BUSINESS OWNER: ERIC GARNER** 

> Eric Garner **BUSINESS LICENSE NUMBER:** BUSL-23-677

September 18, 2023 **MAILING ADDRESS:** 4155 HARRISON BLVD. **EFFECTIVE DATE:** 

Ogden, UT 84403 September 18, 2024 **EXPIRATION DATE:** 

about:blank 1/1